
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2N423-01100 R811143

013.11

ACRES 174.33, CODE SPLIT, FORESTLAND -POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

               
                
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BANKS

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-BANKS
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
SERVICE DISTRICT-FIRE PATROL

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

28.4928.49

15.5015.50

505.28505.28

$549.27$549.27

226.53226.53

7.067.06

64.4864.48

7.857.85

$305.92$305.92

205.58205.58

7.057.05

32.4632.46

268.10268.10

$513.19$513.19

$1,368.38$1,368.38

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

24,000 24,000

85,310 85,310

109,310 109,310

97,820 97,820

24,000 24,000

87,870 87,870

111,870 111,870

100,750 100,750

$1,353.22$1,353.22 $1,368.38$1,368.38

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,327.33$1,327.33

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

41.05
18.25

NONE

$1,327.33
$894.01
$456.13

R811143

SITUS: ,

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$1,327.33
$894.01
$456.13

               
                
                

SITUS: ,




